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An Autonomous lnstitute Affillated to SPPU

INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC
CALENDAR

Alandi (D),
Pune - 412105

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 202r

TERM / TRIMESTER II (SY, TY and B Tech)

w.E.F. 4 /01l2O2r

Description Start Date I End Date

Semester - ll ( SY, TY and B.TECH)

Commencement and Conclusion 4 Jan 2021 (Monday) | 19 Jun 2021 (Saturday)

Mid Semester Examination 1 March (Monday) - 10 Mar (Wednesday\ 2021

Annual Social Gathering 14 Mar (Sunday) to 15 Mar (Monday) 2021

I ecnntcat EVenI '16 M.ar (Tuesday) and 17 Mar (Wednesday) 2021

Project Reviews

First Review (SY, TY, BTech) : 11 Feb (Thursday) 2021

Second Review (SY,TY, BTech) : 25 Mar (Thursday) 2021

Final Review (SY,TY, BTech) : 2 May (Sunday) 2021

SLIP Design- Review 21 Mar (Sunday) to 30 Mar (Tuesday) 2021

Teachino End and Final Detention List 30 April (Friday) 2021

Practical Exams 3 May (Monday) - 8 May (Saturday) 2021

Term End SY, TY, BTech: 8 May 2021 (Saturday)

Preparatory Leave 9 May (Sunday) - 11 May 2021 (Tuesday)

End Semester Examination 12 May (Wednesday\ - 22 May (Saturday) 2021

SLIP lmolementation- Review 21 May (Friday) to 28 May (Friday\ 2021

Result Declaration 31 May (Monday) 2021

Registration for Re - Examination 2 June (Wednesday) - 3 June (Thursday) 2021

Re - Examination 7 June (Monday) - 16 June (Wednesday) 2021

Result Declaration (Re Examination) 19 June (Saturday) 2021

Remedial Term Registration 20 June 2021 (Sunday) - 21 June 2021 (Monday)

Remedial Term 22 June (Tuesday) - 17 July 2021 (Saturday)

Remedial Term Examination 19 July (Monday) - 23 July 2021 (Friday)

Internship 23 May (Sunday) to 25 July (Sunday) 2021

Commencement of Next Academic Year 2 Aug (Monday) 2021
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